Electronic Pressure
Regulator
Catalogue no. PDE2529TCUK-ab
Edition: November 2006
EPDN4-MP series
Electronic Pressure Regulator EPDN4-MP
2
General information

Electronic Pressure Regulator EPDN4-MP
6
With M12 connector - size 1/2” Order code
EPDN4-MP-0-12B-0U10 3505500
EPDN4-MP-0-12B-4I20 3505600
EPDN4-MP-0-7B-0U10 3505700
EPDN4-MP-0-7B-4I20 3505800
EPDN4-MP-0-2B-0U10 3505900
EPDN4-MP-0-2B-4I20 3506000
Ordering-key Specials
 Pressure control
 - required minium pressure,
 expressed in B bar of M mbar